AX-OC-WMW
Wall mount microwave occupancy sensor
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
Products Features
● 10.525GHz  microwave sensor ● Excellent EMI immunity
● 20 metres detection range  ● Built-in light sensor
• 230Vac and 24V versions available ● Touch switch to override the sensor (optional)

Weight:  160gms
Country of origin:  UK
Product Order Codes
Switched live Volt free Description
AX-OC-WMW-24SL AX-OC-WMW-24VF Wall mount microwave occupancy sensor, 24V
AX-OC-WMW-230SL AX-OC-WMW-230VF Wall mount microwave occupancy sensor, 230V
  Add –O for optional touch switch for overriding sensor
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.00